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New York Cheesecake
Short Product Name:
New York Cheesecake

Cheesecake so creamy, so smooth, so satisfying, it makes the Statue of Liberty smile.

Traded Unit GTIN: 10749017009145   Internal GTIN: 0749017009148   Supplier : Sweet Street Desserts   Suppliers Product Code : 0914

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1506kJ

360kcal
24g 13g 18g 0.74g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1506kJ 360kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1506kJ 

360kCal

Carbohydrates 29g

of which sugars 18g

Fat 24g

of which saturates 13g

Fibre 0g

Protein 5g

Salt 0.74g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, see ingredients that are capitalized.

May contain traces of PEANUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, PECAN NUTS, WALNUTS, ALMOND NUTS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
CREAM CHEESE (51.54%) [MILK, CREAM (MILK), salt, emulsifier (E410), cultures], sugar, EGGS, WHEAT flour, margarine [SOYBEAN oil, palm oil, water, salt, emulsifier (E471), nonfat dry MILK, emulsifier

(E322 (sunflower)), natural flavour, vitamin A palmitate, colour (E160a)], GRAHAM crumbs [WHEAT flour, GRAHAM flour, sugar, palm oil, brown sugar, honey, salt, baking soda, natural flavour], humectant

(E965ii), water, OATS, brown sugar, lemon juice concentrate, salt, natural Madagascar vanilla flavour.

Supplier's Product Code : 0914

Product Added : 31 October 2007

Last Updated by Supplier : 29 November 2022

erudus id : 3215ae6e17fe4e02a843d459c3829187

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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